
MEČ - DEČKI D

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.

ALBONESE Maddalena present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
BACCIEGA Gregorio present CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE ITA 2007
BAJUK Arne present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2007
BLOUDEK Analena present ASK MARIBOR SLO
ČEKIĆ Endi present MK ŠPADA POREČ HR 2007
GRUDEN Oskar present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2007
HUDEJ Nejc present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2007
KRIVEC KRIŽ Maks present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2008
PONIKVAR Jon present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2007
RANKL Julian present FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOF AUT 2007
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

10 fencers

1 poules: round

10 fencers
2 poules of 5
Separation by : countries, clubs
8 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 8 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

GRUDEN Oskar SLO  V  X  V  V 1.000 9 12 1
HUDEJ Nejc SLO  0  X  V  2 0.333 -5 6 3
ALBONESE Maddalena ITA  A  A  A  A aband 5
ČEKIĆ Endi HR  2  3  X  1 0.000 -6 6 4
PONIKVAR Jon SLO  1  V  X  V 0.667 2 9 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

KRIVEC KRIŽ Maks SLO  1  2  V  X 0.333 -3 7 3
RANKL Julian AUT  V  V V3  X 1.000 7 11 1
BAJUK Arne SLO  V  1  V  X 0.667 0 9 2
BACCIEGA Gregorio ITA  2  2  3  X 0.000 -4 7 4
BLOUDEK Analena SLO  A  A  A  A aband 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GRUDEN Oskar SLO 1.000 9 12 qualifier
2 RANKL Julian AUT 1.000 7 11 qualifier
3 PONIKVAR Jon SLO 0.667 2 9 qualifier
4 BAJUK Arne SLO 0.667 0 9 qualifier
5 KRIVEC KRIŽ Maks SLO 0.333 -3 7 qualifier
6 HUDEJ Nejc SLO 0.333 -5 6 qualifier
7 BACCIEGA Gregorio ITA 0.000 -4 7 qualifier
8 ČEKIĆ Endi HR 0.000 -6 6 qualifier
9 ALBONESE Maddalena ITA aband abandonment
9 BLOUDEK Analena SLO aband abandonment
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1 GRUDEN Oskar SLO

Tableau of 8

8 ČEKIĆ Endi HR    10/7

5 KRIVEC KRIŽ Maks SLO

4 BAJUK Arne SLO    10/7

3 PONIKVAR Jon SLO

6 HUDEJ Nejc SLO    10/6

7 BACCIEGA Gregorio ITA

2 RANKL Julian AUT    10/5

GRUDEN Oskar

Semi-finals

BAJUK Arne
   10/9

PONIKVAR Jon

RANKL Julian
   10/1

BAJUK Arne

Final

RANKL Julian

   10/0
RANKL Julian



MEČ - DEČKI D

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 RANKL Julian FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOF AUT
2 BAJUK Arne SK LJUBLJANA SLO
3 GRUDEN Oskar SK LJUBLJANA SLO
3 PONIKVAR Jon SK LJUBLJANA SLO
5 KRIVEC KRIŽ Maks SK LJUBLJANA SLO
6 HUDEJ Nejc SK LJUBLJANA SLO
7 BACCIEGA Gregorio CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE ITA
8 ČEKIĆ Endi MK ŠPADA POREČ HR

9 ALBONESE Maddalena SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
9 BLOUDEK Analena ASK MARIBOR SLO
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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 23 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.

AREFJEV Nikita present ŠD TABOR SLO 2005
BABBUCCI Gabriele present UGG GORIZIA ITA 2006
BACCHIEGA Giacomo present CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE ITA 2005
BAGGIO Pietro present UGG GORIZIA ITA 2006
BONAZZA Samuele present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2006
BONFRISCO Jacopo present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2006
BOŽIČ Brin present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2005
CASTELLI Agostino present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2006
CUKROV Petar present MK ŠPADA POREČ HR 2006
DJURKOVIČ Sebastjan present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2005
ČEKIĆ Endi present MK ŠPADA POREČ HR
HORVAT David present SK BRANIK MARIBOR SLO 2005
LA ROSA Pietro present UGG GORIZIA ITA 2006
MANSUTTI Lorenzo present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2005
MANZON Tommaso present CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE ITA 2005
MUCIG Diego present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2006
MUSTAR Jernej present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2006
PONIKVAR Lars present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2005
PÖRŠ Jakob present ASK MARIBOR SLO 2006
RANKL Julian present FS ALTHOFEN TREIBACH AUT
SANTIN Federico present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2005
ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Marko present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2005
ZIMMERMANN Maxim present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2005
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

23 fencers

1 poules: round

23 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
23 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 23 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ZIMMERMANN Maxim ITA  V  4  V  1  V 0.600 3 20 3
MANSUTTI Lorenzo ITA  3  0  V  2  V 0.400 -3 15 4
CASTELLI Agostino ITA  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 21 2
DJURKOVIČ Sebastjan SLO  2  2  1  3  V 0.200 -9 13 5
PÖRŠ Jakob SLO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ČEKIĆ Endi HR  2  1  2  2  3 0.000 -15 10 6

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

SANTIN Federico ITA  2  3  3  V V4 0.400 -1 17 4
BAGGIO Pietro ITA  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 8 22 3
MANZON Tommaso ITA  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 6 22 2
BOŽIČ Brin SLO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
HORVAT David SLO  2  2  1  0  4 0.000 -16 9 6
CUKROV Petar HR  1  0  3  0  V 0.200 -14 9 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

BONAZZA Samuele ITA  1  V V3  2 0.500 -4 11 3
RANKL Julian AUT  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
MUSTAR Jernej SLO  3  1  1  2 0.000 -13 7 5
MUCIG Diego ITA  2  0  V  1 0.250 -6 8 4
LA ROSA Pietro ITA  V  1  V  V 0.750 6 16 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

BACCHIEGA Giacomo ITA  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 9 24 2
BONFRISCO Jacopo ITA  1  3  0  2  2 0.000 -15 8 6
BABBUCCI Gabriele ITA  4  V  1 V3 3 0.400 -4 16 4
PONIKVAR Lars SLO  V  V  V V2 2 0.800 8 19 3
AREFJEV Nikita SLO  2 V3 2  1  1 0.200 -8 9 5
ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Marko HR  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BOŽIČ Brin SLO 1.000 17 25 qualifier
2 RANKL Julian AUT 1.000 17 20 qualifier
3 PÖRŠ Jakob SLO 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Marko HR 0.800 10 23 qualifier
5 BACCHIEGA Giacomo ITA 0.800 9 24 qualifier
6 CASTELLI Agostino ITA 0.800 9 21 qualifier
7 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 0.800 8 19 qualifier
8 MANZON Tommaso ITA 0.800 6 22 qualifier
9 LA ROSA Pietro ITA 0.750 6 16 qualifier

10 BAGGIO Pietro ITA 0.600 8 22 qualifier
11 ZIMMERMANN Maxim ITA 0.600 3 20 qualifier
12 BONAZZA Samuele ITA 0.500 -4 11 qualifier
13 SANTIN Federico ITA 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
14 MANSUTTI Lorenzo ITA 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
15 BABBUCCI Gabriele ITA 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
16 MUCIG Diego ITA 0.250 -6 8 qualifier
17 AREFJEV Nikita SLO 0.200 -8 9 qualifier
18 DJURKOVIČ Sebastjan SLO 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
19 CUKROV Petar HR 0.200 -14 9 qualifier
20 MUSTAR Jernej SLO 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
21 ČEKIĆ Endi HR 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
22 BONFRISCO Jacopo ITA 0.000 -15 8 qualifier
23 HORVAT David SLO 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
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1 BOŽIČ Brin SLO

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 AREFJEV Nikita SLO

16 MUCIG Diego ITA    10/6

9 LA ROSA Pietro ITA

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 MANZON Tomma ITA

5 BACCHIEGA Gia ITA

28 --------- ---

21 ČEKIĆ Endi HR

12 BONAZZA Samue ITA    10/3

13 SANTIN Federico ITA

20 MUSTAR Jernej SLO    10/1

29 --------- ---

4 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ M HR

3 PÖRŠ Jakob SLO

30 --------- ---

19 CUKROV Petar HR

14 MANSUTTI Loren ITA    10/4

11 ZIMMERMANN ITA

22 BONFRISCO Jaco ITA    10/7

27 --------- ---

6 CASTELLI Agosti ITA

7 PONIKVAR Lars SLO

26 --------- ---

23 HORVAT David SLO

10 BAGGIO Pietro ITA    10/4

15 BABBUCCI Gabri ITA

18 DJURKOVIČ Seb SLO    10/5

31 --------- ---

2 RANKL Julian AUT

BOŽIČ Brin

Tableau of 16

AREFJEV Nikita
   10/6

LA ROSA Pietro

MANZON Tomma
   10/3

BACCHIEGA Gia

BONAZZA Samue
   10/6

SANTIN Federico

ŠIMUNKOVIĆ M
   10/9

PÖRŠ Jakob

CUKROV Petar
   10/5

ZIMMERMANN 

CASTELLI Agosti
   10/6

PONIKVAR Lars

BAGGIO Pietro
   10/2

BABBUCCI Gabri

RANKL Julian
   10/3

BOŽIČ Brin

Tableau of 8

MANZON Tomma

   10/9

BONAZZA Samue

ŠIMUNKOVIĆ M

   10/2

PÖRŠ Jakob

ZIMMERMANN 

   10/2

PONIKVAR Lars

BABBUCCI Gabri

   10/6

BOŽIČ Brin

Semi-finals

ŠIMUNKOVIĆ M

   10/9

PÖRŠ Jakob

PONIKVAR Lars

   10/2

ŠIMUNKOVIĆ M

Final

PÖRŠ Jakob

   10/5
PÖRŠ Jakob



MEČ - DEČKI C

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 PÖRŠ Jakob ASK MARIBOR SLO
2 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Marko HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
3 BOŽIČ Brin SK LJUBLJANA SLO
3 PONIKVAR Lars SK LJUBLJANA SLO
5 MANZON Tommaso CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE ITA
6 ZIMMERMANN Maxim SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
7 BONAZZA Samuele SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
8 BABBUCCI Gabriele UGG GORIZIA ITA
9 RANKL Julian FS ALTHOFEN TREIBACH AUT

10 BACCHIEGA Giacomo CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE ITA
11 CASTELLI Agostino SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
12 LA ROSA Pietro UGG GORIZIA ITA
13 BAGGIO Pietro UGG GORIZIA ITA
14 SANTIN Federico SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
15 AREFJEV Nikita ŠD TABOR SLO
16 CUKROV Petar MK ŠPADA POREČ HR
17 MANSUTTI Lorenzo AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA
18 MUCIG Diego AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA
19 DJURKOVIČ Sebastjan SK LJUBLJANA SLO
20 MUSTAR Jernej SK LJUBLJANA SLO
21 ČEKIĆ Endi MK ŠPADA POREČ HR
22 BONFRISCO Jacopo AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA
23 HORVAT David SK BRANIK MARIBOR SLO
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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 28 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres num club nat. d.o.b. lic.

ALBONESE Damiano present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2004
BALER Bernard present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2003
ČOK UMEK Filip present SD GLADIO KOPER SLO 2004
GIARRATANA Francesco present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2004
GNJIDIĆ Luka present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2004
GRANZIERA Nicolo present SCHERMA VITTORIA PORDENONE ITA
JOAN Samuele present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2004
KRAJLAH Luka present SD GLADIO KOPER SLO 2003
LA ROSA Andrea present UGG GORIZIA ITA 2004
MACALUSO Denis present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2003
MANSUTTI Leonardo present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2003
MAZZI Michele present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2003
NOVAK-BELEC Val present ŠD TABOR SLO 2004
PANKRATZ Josua present FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT 2003
PASQUON Davide present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2003
PERKO Filip present ŠD GORICA SLO 2003
PETEK Luka present ŠD TABOR SLO 2003
PETROV Hristo present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2003
PLEŠE Jakov present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2003
RANKL Florian present FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT 2003
SALOBIR Gašper present ŠD TABOR SLO 2004
SFREGOLA Marco present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2003
ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Luka present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2004
ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Marko present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2004
ŠTRUMBELJ Viktor present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2003
TRATAR Nal present ŠD TABOR SLO 2003
TURK Urban present ŠD TABOR SLO 2004
VAUHNIK Vito present ASK MARIBOR SLO 2003
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MEČ - DEČKI B

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

28 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers
5 poules (3 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
22 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

PASQUON Davide ITA  V V4 V  V  4 0.800 15 23 1
SFREGOLA Marco ITA  0  4  2  3  3 0.000 -13 12 6
GRANZIERA Nicolo ITA  2  V  V  V  4 0.600 2 21 3
NOVAK-BELEC Val SLO  1  V  2  V  1 0.400 -5 14 4
VAUHNIK Vito SLO  0  V  4  2  V 0.400 -6 16 5
GNJIDIĆ Luka HR  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 7 24 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

MANSUTTI Leonardo ITA  3  2  2  1 0.000 -10 8 5
ALBONESE Damiano ITA  V  V  V  2 0.750 1 17 2
ŠTRUMBELJ Viktor SLO  V  4  V  1 0.500 3 15 3
TRATAR Nal SLO V3  4  0  1 0.250 -9 8 4
PANKRATZ Josua AUT  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

ČOK UMEK Filip SLO  1  2  V  2 0.250 -6 10 4
TURK Urban SLO V2  1  3  1 0.250 -8 7 5
PETROV Hristo ITA  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
MAZZI Michele ITA  4  V  2  2 0.250 -5 13 3
ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Luka HR  V V4  4  V 0.750 8 18 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

SALOBIR Gašper SLO  V  3  4  V  3 0.400 1 20 4
KRAJLAH Luka SLO  4  2  V  V  3 0.400 0 19 5
PERKO Filip SLO  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 23 1
JOAN Samuele ITA  V  4  2  V V3 0.600 1 19 3
LA ROSA Andrea ITA  0  0  1  2  1 0.000 -21 4 6
PLEŠE Jakov HR  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 22 2

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

MACALUSO Denis ITA  4  V  4  1  V 0.400 -1 19 3
GIARRATANA Francesco ITA  V  3  2  2  V 0.400 -5 17 5
BALER Bernard SLO  2  V  V  3  4 0.400 -3 19 4
PETEK Luka SLO  V  V  4  V V4 0.800 6 23 2
RANKL Florian AUT  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 1
ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Marko HR  3  3  V  3  0 0.200 -9 14 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PANKRATZ Josua AUT 1.000 15 20 qualifier
2 PETROV Hristo ITA 1.000 11 20 qualifier
3 PASQUON Davide ITA 0.800 15 23 qualifier
4 RANKL Florian AUT 0.800 12 23 qualifier
5 PERKO Filip SLO 0.800 10 23 qualifier
6 PLEŠE Jakov HR 0.800 9 22 qualifier
7 GNJIDIĆ Luka HR 0.800 7 24 qualifier
8 PETEK Luka SLO 0.800 6 23 qualifier
9 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Luka HR 0.750 8 18 qualifier

10 ALBONESE Damiano ITA 0.750 1 17 qualifier
11 GRANZIERA Nicolo ITA 0.600 2 21 qualifier
12 JOAN Samuele ITA 0.600 1 19 qualifier
13 ŠTRUMBELJ Viktor SLO 0.500 3 15 qualifier
14 SALOBIR Gašper SLO 0.400 1 20 qualifier
15 KRAJLAH Luka SLO 0.400 0 19 qualifier
16 MACALUSO Denis ITA 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
17 BALER Bernard SLO 0.400 -3 19 qualifier
18 GIARRATANA Francesc ITA 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
19 NOVAK-BELEC Val SLO 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
20 VAUHNIK Vito SLO 0.400 -6 16 qualifier
21 MAZZI Michele ITA 0.250 -5 13 qualifier
22 ČOK UMEK Filip SLO 0.250 -6 10 qualifier
23 TURK Urban SLO 0.250 -8 7 eliminated
24 TRATAR Nal SLO 0.250 -9 8 eliminated
25 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Marko HR 0.200 -9 14 eliminated
26 MANSUTTI Leonardo ITA 0.000 -10 8 eliminated
27 SFREGOLA Marco ITA 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
28 LA ROSA Andrea ITA 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
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1 PANKRATZ Josua AUT

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 BALER Bernard SLO

16 MACALUSO Deni ITA    15/14

9 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Lu HR

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 PETEK Luka SLO

5 PERKO Filip SLO

28 --------- ---

21 MAZZI Michele ITA

12 JOAN Samuele ITA    15/6

13 ŠTRUMBELJ Vikt SLO

20 VAUHNIK Vito SLO    15/9

29 --------- ---

4 RANKL Florian AUT

3 PASQUON Davide ITA

30 --------- ---

19 NOVAK-BELEC SLO

14 SALOBIR Gašper SLO    15/8

11 GRANZIERA Nic ITA

22 ČOK UMEK Filip SLO    15/6

27 --------- ---

6 PLEŠE Jakov HR

7 GNJIDIĆ Luka HR

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 ALBONESE Dami ITA

15 KRAJLAH Luka SLO

18 GIARRATANA Fr ITA    15/14

31 --------- ---

2 PETROV Hristo ITA

PANKRATZ Josua

Tableau of 16

BALER Bernard
   15/6

ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Lu

PETEK Luka
   15/13

PERKO Filip

JOAN Samuele
   13/12

ŠTRUMBELJ Vikt

RANKL Florian
   15/14

PASQUON Davide

SALOBIR Gašper
   12/9

GRANZIERA Nic

PLEŠE Jakov
   15/7

GNJIDIĆ Luka

ALBONESE Dami
   15/11

KRAJLAH Luka

PETROV Hristo
   15/8

PANKRATZ Josua

Tableau of 8

ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Lu

   15/10

JOAN Samuele

RANKL Florian

   15/11

PASQUON Davide

GRANZIERA Nic

   15/7

ALBONESE Dami

PETROV Hristo

   15/12

PANKRATZ Josua

Semi-finals

RANKL Florian

   15/14

PASQUON Davide

ALBONESE Dami

   15/7

PANKRATZ Josua

Final

ALBONESE Dami

   15/13
PANKRATZ J



MEČ - DEČKI B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 PANKRATZ Josua FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT
2 ALBONESE Damiano SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
3 PASQUON Davide AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA
3 RANKL Florian FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT
5 PETROV Hristo SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
6 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Luka HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
7 GRANZIERA Nicolo SCHERMA VITTORIA PORDENONE ITA
8 JOAN Samuele AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA
9 PERKO Filip ŠD GORICA SLO

10 PLEŠE Jakov HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
11 GNJIDIĆ Luka HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
12 PETEK Luka ŠD TABOR SLO
13 ŠTRUMBELJ Viktor SK LJUBLJANA SLO
14 SALOBIR Gašper ŠD TABOR SLO
15 KRAJLAH Luka SD GLADIO KOPER SLO
16 BALER Bernard SK LJUBLJANA SLO
17 MACALUSO Denis SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
18 GIARRATANA Francesco SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
19 NOVAK-BELEC Val ŠD TABOR SLO
20 VAUHNIK Vito ASK MARIBOR SLO
21 MAZZI Michele SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
22 ČOK UMEK Filip SD GLADIO KOPER SLO

23 TURK Urban ŠD TABOR SLO
24 TRATAR Nal ŠD TABOR SLO
25 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Marko HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
26 MANSUTTI Leonardo AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA
27 SFREGOLA Marco SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
28 LA ROSA Andrea UGG GORIZIA ITA
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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.

BABIČ Tadej present SD GLADIO KOPER SLO 2000
BIANCAT Enrico present SAN QUIRINO SCHERMA ITA
BOGA Giacomo present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2000
BONAGA Nicolo present ASD TREVISO ITA
FRANKOVIČ Jakob present ŠD TABOR SLO 2000
GLUHOV Aleksander present ŠD TABOR SLO 2001
GOLOB Lan present SK IZOLA SLO 2002
GROHS Andreas-Peter present FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT 2002
GRUBAR Timon present ŠD TABOR SLO 2002
KOVAČ Črtomir present ŠD TABOR SLO 2001
LOPARCO Giovanni present ASD TREVISO ITA
LOSSO Tommaso present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2001
MANZINI Tommasso present UGG GORIZIA ITA 2002
MAZZONI Alexander present SCHERMA VITTORIA PORDENONE ITA 2001
MAŽGON-MULLER Črt present ŠD TABOR SLO 2002
MLAKAR Luka present SK IZOLA SLO 2002
PANKRATZ Joel present FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT 2001
PANKRATZ Josua present FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT
PASQUON Davide present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2003
PERKO Filip present ŠD GORICA SLO 2003
PETROV Hristo present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
PLEŠE Jakov present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2003
POGAČNIK-SOUVENT Jakob present ŠD TABOR SLO 2001
PÖRŠ Gregor present ASK MARIBOR SLO 2000
PRICKETT Gabriele present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2000
RANKL Florian present FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT
RUSJAN Jan present ŠD GORICA SLO 2002
SAMER Gabriele present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2001
ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Luka present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
STARMAN Miha Marko present SD GLADIO KOPER SLO 2002
ŠTEBLAJ Dominik present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2000
VILAR Friderik present SK BRANIK MARIBOR SLO 2000
VISINTIN Gabriele present UGG GORIZIA ITA 2001
VISINTIN Michele present UGG GORIZIA ITA 2002
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MEČ - KADETI

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

34 fencers

1 poules: round

34 fencers
6 poules (4 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
27 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 27 fencers

Direct elimination
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MEČ - KADETI

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

PRICKETT Gabriele ITA  3  0  1  2 0.000 -14 6 5
VISINTIN Michele ITA  V  3  1  4 0.250 -5 13 4
GRUBAR Timon SLO  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
PÖRŠ Gregor SLO  V  V  2  V 0.750 10 17 2
ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Luka HR  V  V  0  0 0.500 -6 10 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

RUSJAN Jan SLO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
GOLOB Lan SLO  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 2 19 3
MAŽGON-MULLER Črt SLO  2  3  3  4  V 0.200 -6 17 5
MAZZONI Alexander ITA  2  3  V  1  V 0.400 -5 16 4
BONAGA Nicolo ITA  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
GROHS Andreas-Peter AUT  1  1  3  3  1 0.000 -16 9 6

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

BIANCAT Enrico ITA  2  1  2  2  1 0.000 -17 8 6
PETROV Hristo ITA  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 2 22 3
LOPARCO Giovanni ITA  V  4  1  V  V 0.600 4 20 2
FRANKOVIČ Jakob SLO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
VILAR Friderik SLO  V  V  2  3  1 0.400 -5 16 5
PANKRATZ Joel AUT  V  4  3  2  V 0.400 2 19 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

GLUHOV Aleksander SLO  4  V  1  V 0.500 -2 15 4
MLAKAR Luka SLO  V  V  2  V 0.750 4 17 2
VISINTIN Gabriele ITA  4  0  0  0 0.000 -16 4 5
SAMER Gabriele ITA  V  V  V  2 0.750 9 17 1
RANKL Florian AUT  3  4  V  V 0.500 5 17 3

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

POGAČNIK-SOUVENT Jak SLO  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 22 1
BABIČ Tadej SLO  3  V  V V4 V 0.800 6 22 2
PERKO Filip SLO  3  3  1  1  1 0.000 -16 9 6
LOSSO Tommaso ITA  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 4 20 4
BOGA Giacomo ITA  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 10 22 3
PLEŠE Jakov HR  1  2  V  1  0 0.200 -12 9 5

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

STARMAN Miha Marko SLO  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6
ŠTEBLAJ Dominik SLO  V  V  1  1  2 0.400 -3 14 5
KOVAČ Črtomir SLO  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 1 17 3
PASQUON Davide ITA  V  V  4  2  3 0.400 3 19 4
MANZINI Tommasso ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
PANKRATZ Josua AUT  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 3 19 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MANZINI Tommasso ITA 1.000 19 25 qualifier
2 GRUBAR Timon SLO 1.000 15 20 qualifier
3 FRANKOVIČ Jakob SLO 1.000 14 25 qualifier
3 RUSJAN Jan SLO 1.000 14 25 qualifier
5 BONAGA Nicolo ITA 0.800 11 23 qualifier
6 POGAČNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO 0.800 8 22 qualifier
7 BABIČ Tadej SLO 0.800 6 22 qualifier
8 PÖRŠ Gregor SLO 0.750 10 17 qualifier
9 SAMER Gabriele ITA 0.750 9 17 qualifier

10 MLAKAR Luka SLO 0.750 4 17 qualifier
11 BOGA Giacomo ITA 0.600 10 22 qualifier
12 LOPARCO Giovanni ITA 0.600 4 20 qualifier
12 LOSSO Tommaso ITA 0.600 4 20 qualifier
14 PANKRATZ Josua AUT 0.600 3 19 qualifier
15 PETROV Hristo ITA 0.600 2 22 qualifier
16 GOLOB Lan SLO 0.600 2 19 qualifier
17 KOVAČ Črtomir SLO 0.600 1 17 qualifier
18 RANKL Florian AUT 0.500 5 17 qualifier
19 GLUHOV Aleksander SLO 0.500 -2 15 qualifier
20 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Luka HR 0.500 -6 10 qualifier
21 PASQUON Davide ITA 0.400 3 19 qualifier
22 PANKRATZ Joel AUT 0.400 2 19 qualifier
23 ŠTEBLAJ Dominik SLO 0.400 -3 14 qualifier
24 MAZZONI Alexander ITA 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
24 VILAR Friderik SLO 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
26 VISINTIN Michele ITA 0.250 -5 13 qualifier
27 MAŽGON-MULLER Črt SLO 0.200 -6 17 qualifier
28 PLEŠE Jakov HR 0.200 -12 9 eliminated
29 PRICKETT Gabriele ITA 0.000 -14 6 eliminated
30 GROHS Andreas-Peter AUT 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
30 PERKO Filip SLO 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
32 VISINTIN Gabriele ITA 0.000 -16 4 eliminated
33 BIANCAT Enrico ITA 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
34 STARMAN Miha Marko SLO 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
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MEČ - KADETI page 1/1

1 MANZINI Tomma ITA

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 KOVAČ Črtomir SLO

16 GOLOB Lan SLO    15/7

9 SAMER Gabriele ITA

24 MAZZONI Alexan ITA    15/8

25 VILAR Friderik SLO

8 PÖRŠ Gregor SLO by abandonment

5 BONAGA Nicolo ITA

28 --------- ---

21 PASQUON David ITA

12 LOSSO Tommaso ITA    15/14

13 LOPARCO Giova ITA

20 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Lu HR    15/5

29 --------- ---

4 RUSJAN Jan SLO

3 FRANKOVIČ Jak SLO

30 --------- ---

19 GLUHOV Aleksan SLO

14 PANKRATZ Josua AUT    15/4

11 BOGA Giacomo ITA

22 PANKRATZ Joel AUT    15/11

27 MAŽGON-MULL SLO

6 POGAČNIK-SOU SLO    15/7

7 BABIČ Tadej SLO

26 VISINTIN Michel ITA    15/12

23 ŠTEBLAJ Domini SLO

10 MLAKAR Luka SLO    15/7

15 PETROV Hristo ITA

18 RANKL Florian AUT    15/12

31 --------- ---

2 GRUBAR Timon SLO

MANZINI Tomma

Tableau of 16

GOLOB Lan
   15/11

MAZZONI Alexan

PÖRŠ Gregor
   15/6

BONAGA Nicolo

LOSSO Tommaso
   15/13

LOPARCO Giova

RUSJAN Jan
   15/8

FRANKOVIČ Jak

PANKRATZ Josua
   15/7

BOGA Giacomo

POGAČNIK-SOU
   15/10

BABIČ Tadej

MLAKAR Luka
   15/8

RANKL Florian

GRUBAR Timon
   15/6

GOLOB Lan

Tableau of 8

PÖRŠ Gregor

   15/9

BONAGA Nicolo

LOPARCO Giova

   15/5

FRANKOVIČ Jak

BOGA Giacomo

   15/7

BABIČ Tadej

GRUBAR Timon

   11/9

PÖRŠ Gregor

Semi-finals

BONAGA Nicolo

   15/8

BOGA Giacomo

BABIČ Tadej

   14/11

PÖRŠ Gregor

Final

BOGA Giacomo

   15/12
PÖRŠ Gregor



MEČ - KADETI

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 PÖRŠ Gregor ASK MARIBOR SLO
2 BOGA Giacomo AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA
3 BABIČ Tadej SD GLADIO KOPER SLO
3 BONAGA Nicolo ASD TREVISO ITA
5 GRUBAR Timon ŠD TABOR SLO
6 FRANKOVIČ Jakob ŠD TABOR SLO
7 LOPARCO Giovanni ASD TREVISO ITA
8 GOLOB Lan SK IZOLA SLO
9 MANZINI Tommasso UGG GORIZIA ITA

10 RUSJAN Jan ŠD GORICA SLO
11 POGAČNIK-SOUVENT Jakob ŠD TABOR SLO
12 MLAKAR Luka SK IZOLA SLO
13 LOSSO Tommaso SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
14 PANKRATZ Josua FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT
15 RANKL Florian FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT
16 MAZZONI Alexander SCHERMA VITTORIA PORDENONE ITA
17 SAMER Gabriele SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
18 PETROV Hristo SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
19 KOVAČ Črtomir ŠD TABOR SLO
20 GLUHOV Aleksander ŠD TABOR SLO
21 ŠIMUNKOVIĆ Luka HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
22 PASQUON Davide AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA
23 PANKRATZ Joel FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT
24 ŠTEBLAJ Dominik SK LJUBLJANA SLO
25 VILAR Friderik SK BRANIK MARIBOR SLO
26 VISINTIN Michele UGG GORIZIA ITA
27 MAŽGON-MULLER Črt ŠD TABOR SLO

28 PLEŠE Jakov HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
29 PRICKETT Gabriele SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
30 GROHS Andreas-Peter FECHTCLUB TREIBACH ALTHOFEN AUT
30 PERKO Filip ŠD GORICA SLO
32 VISINTIN Gabriele UGG GORIZIA ITA
33 BIANCAT Enrico SAN QUIRINO SCHERMA ITA
34 STARMAN Miha Marko SD GLADIO KOPER SLO
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MEČ - MLADINCI

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.

BABIČ Tadej present SD GLADIO KOPER SLO 2000
BEZJAK Domen present ASK MARIBOR SLO 1998
BRKLJAČIĆ Marko present HAMK MLADOST ZAGRE HR 1998
FRANKOVIČ Jakob present TABOR SLO
GOLOB Lan present SK IZOLA SLO 2002
MANZINI Tomasso present UGG GORIZIA ITA 1999
MLAKAR Luka present SK IZOLA SLO 2002
OKORN Bor present ŠD TABOR SLO 1999
POGAČNIK-SOUVENT Jakob present TABOR SLO
RUSJAN Jan present ŠD GORICA SLO 2002
SKOK Martin present SK IZOLA SLO 1997
ŠOLA Jakov present ŠD SPLIT HR
STANIČ Jan present ŠD TABOR SLO 1997
STARC Luka present SS TABOR SLO
TIČ Gal present ŠD TABOR SLO 1999
WENZEL Tijan present ASK MARIBOR SLO 1999
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MEČ - MLADINCI

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

16 fencers

1 poules: round

16 fencers
3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
14 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 14 fencers

Direct elimination
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MEČ - MLADINCI

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

FRANKOVIČ Jakob SLO  V  3  4  V  4 0.400 2 21 3
OKORN Bor SLO  4  1  V  2  1 0.200 -10 13 6
STARC Luka SLO  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 5 22 2
BABIČ Tadej SLO  V  3  4  V  2 0.400 -4 19 4
GOLOB Lan SLO  0  V  4  4  1 0.200 -8 14 5
ŠOLA Jakov HR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

TIČ Gal SLO  3  V  V  1 0.500 0 14 3
POGAČNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO  V  1  V  4 0.500 -1 15 4
BEZJAK Domen SLO  2  V  V  V 0.750 8 17 1
SKOK Martin SLO  2  3  1  1 0.000 -13 7 5
MANZINI Tomasso ITA  V  V  2  V 0.750 6 17 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

MLAKAR Luka SLO  3  V  1  4 0.250 -6 13 5
STANIČ Jan SLO  V  4  3  2 0.250 -4 14 3
BRKLJAČIĆ Marko HR  4  V  3  2 0.250 -5 14 4
WENZEL Tijan SLO  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
RUSJAN Jan SLO  V  V  V  0 0.750 2 15 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ŠOLA Jakov HR 1.000 15 25 qualifier
2 WENZEL Tijan SLO 1.000 13 20 qualifier
3 STARC Luka SLO 0.800 5 22 qualifier
4 BEZJAK Domen SLO 0.750 8 17 qualifier
5 MANZINI Tomasso ITA 0.750 6 17 qualifier
6 RUSJAN Jan SLO 0.750 2 15 qualifier
7 TIČ Gal SLO 0.500 0 14 qualifier
8 POGAČNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
9 FRANKOVIČ Jakob SLO 0.400 2 21 qualifier

10 BABIČ Tadej SLO 0.400 -4 19 qualifier
11 STANIČ Jan SLO 0.250 -4 14 qualifier
12 BRKLJAČIĆ Marko HR 0.250 -5 14 qualifier
13 MLAKAR Luka SLO 0.250 -6 13 qualifier
14 GOLOB Lan SLO 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
15 OKORN Bor SLO 0.200 -10 13 eliminated
16 SKOK Martin SLO 0.000 -13 7 eliminated
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1 ŠOLA Jakov HR

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 FRANKOVIČ Jakob SLO

8 POGAČNIK-SOUVENT J SLO    15/14

5 MANZINI Tomasso ITA

12 BRKLJAČIĆ Marko HR    15/7

13 MLAKAR Luka SLO

4 BEZJAK Domen SLO    15/9

3 STARC Luka SLO

14 GOLOB Lan SLO    15/12

11 STANIČ Jan SLO

6 RUSJAN Jan SLO    15/14

7 TIČ Gal SLO

10 BABIČ Tadej SLO    15/10

15 --------- ---

2 WENZEL Tijan SLO

ŠOLA Jakov

Tableau of 8

FRANKOVIČ Jakob
   15/6

BRKLJAČIĆ Marko

BEZJAK Domen
   15/10

STARC Luka

RUSJAN Jan
   15/9

TIČ Gal

WENZEL Tijan
   15/14

ŠOLA Jakov

Semi-finals

BEZJAK Domen

   15/11

STARC Luka

WENZEL Tijan

   15/12

ŠOLA Jakov

Final

STARC Luka

   15/9
ŠOLA Ja



MEČ - MLADINCI

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ŠOLA Jakov ŠD SPLIT HR
2 STARC Luka SS TABOR SLO
3 BEZJAK Domen ASK MARIBOR SLO
3 WENZEL Tijan ASK MARIBOR SLO
5 RUSJAN Jan ŠD GORICA SLO
6 TIČ Gal ŠD TABOR SLO
7 FRANKOVIČ Jakob TABOR SLO
8 BRKLJAČIĆ Marko HAMK MLADOST ZAGRE HR
9 MANZINI Tomasso UGG GORIZIA ITA

10 POGAČNIK-SOUVENT Jakob TABOR SLO
11 BABIČ Tadej SD GLADIO KOPER SLO
12 STANIČ Jan ŠD TABOR SLO
13 MLAKAR Luka SK IZOLA SLO
14 GOLOB Lan SK IZOLA SLO

15 OKORN Bor ŠD TABOR SLO
16 SKOK Martin SK IZOLA SLO
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MEČ - DEKLICE D

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 2 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.

ALBONESE Maddalena present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIES ITA 2007
BLOUDEK Analena present ASK MARIBOR SLO 2007
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MEČ - DEKLICE D

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

2 fencers

1 poules: round

2 fencers
1 poule of 2
Separation by : countries
2 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 2 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

BLOUDEK Analena SLO  V 1.000 2 5 1
ALBONESE Maddalena ITA  3 0.000 -2 3 2

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 12.10.2016 20:57



MEČ - DEKLICE D

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 2 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BLOUDEK Analena SLO 1.000 2 5 qualifier
2 ALBONESE Maddalena ITA 0.000 -2 3 qualifier
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1 BLOUDEK Analena SLO

Final

2 ALBONESE Maddalen ITA    10/4
BLOUDEK Analena



MEČ - DEKLICE D

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 2 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 BLOUDEK Analena ASK MARIBOR SLO
2 ALBONESE Maddalena SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIES ITA
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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.

BLOUDEK Analena present ASK MARIBOR SLO 2007
BOŽIČ Sarah present SK IZOLA SLO 2006
GIORDANO Nicole Marie present MK ŠPADA POREČ HR 2006
KUŠČER Devi present SK LJUBLJANA SLO 2006
MAGGIO Giorgia present CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE ITA 2005
MATTELICH Giulia present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIES ITA 2005
PETRAKOVIĆ Marta present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2006
SFILIGOI Rosalia present UGG GORIZIA ITA 2006
UGHI Veronica present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIES ITA 2006
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MEČ - DEKLICE C

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

9 fencers

1 poules: round

9 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 5, 1 poule of 4)
Separation by : countries, clubs
9 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 9 fencers

Direct elimination
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MEČ - DEKLICE C

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

MATTELICH Giulia ITA  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
UGHI Veronica ITA  0  3  V  4 0.250 -5 12 4
BOŽIČ Sarah SLO  3  V  V  V 0.750 3 18 2
KUŠČER Devi SLO  3  2  3  V 0.250 -3 13 3
PETRAKOVIĆ Marta HR  0  V  4  1 0.250 -9 10 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

SFILIGOI Rosalia ITA  V  3  0 0.333 -6 8 3
GIORDANO Nicole Marie HR  4  1  1 0.000 -9 6 4
BLOUDEK Analena SLO  V  V  V 1.000 8 15 1
MAGGIO Giorgia ITA  V  V  3 0.667 7 13 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MATTELICH Giulia ITA 1.000 14 20 qualifier
2 BLOUDEK Analena SLO 1.000 8 15 qualifier
3 BOŽIČ Sarah SLO 0.750 3 18 qualifier
4 MAGGIO Giorgia ITA 0.667 7 13 qualifier
5 SFILIGOI Rosalia ITA 0.333 -6 8 qualifier
6 KUŠČER Devi SLO 0.250 -3 13 qualifier
7 UGHI Veronica ITA 0.250 -5 12 qualifier
8 PETRAKOVIĆ Marta HR 0.250 -9 10 qualifier
9 GIORDANO Nicole Mari HR 0.000 -9 6 qualifier
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1 MATTELICH Giulia ITA

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 GIORDANO Nicole HR

8 PETRAKOVIĆ Marta HR    10/9

5 SFILIGOI Rosalia ITA

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 MAGGIO Giorgia ITA

3 BOŽIČ Sarah SLO

14 --------- ---

11 --------- ---

6 KUŠČER Devi SLO

7 UGHI Veronica ITA

10 --------- ---

15 --------- ---

2 BLOUDEK Analena SLO

MATTELICH Giulia

Tableau of 8

PETRAKOVIĆ Marta
   10/7

SFILIGOI Rosalia

MAGGIO Giorgia
   10/2

BOŽIČ Sarah

KUŠČER Devi
   10/7

UGHI Veronica

BLOUDEK Analena
   10/2

MATTELICH Giulia

Semi-finals

MAGGIO Giorgia

   10/4

BOŽIČ Sarah

BLOUDEK Analena

   10/9

MATTELICH Giulia

Final

BOŽIČ Sarah

   10/6
MATTELICH Giulia



MEČ - DEKLICE C

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 MATTELICH Giulia SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIES ITA
2 BOŽIČ Sarah SK IZOLA SLO
3 BLOUDEK Analena ASK MARIBOR SLO
3 MAGGIO Giorgia CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE ITA
5 SFILIGOI Rosalia UGG GORIZIA ITA
6 KUŠČER Devi SK LJUBLJANA SLO
7 UGHI Veronica SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIES ITA
8 PETRAKOVIĆ Marta HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
9 GIORDANO Nicole Marie MK ŠPADA POREČ HR
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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 4 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.

BOGA Agnese present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2003
MUCIG Arianna present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2003
POLITELLI Anastasia present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2003
VANČEK Lucija present SK BRANIK MARIBOR SLO 2004
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MEČ - DEKLICE B

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

4 fencers

1 poules: round

4 fencers
1 poule of 4
Separation by : countries
4 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 4 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

MUCIG Arianna ITA  3  0  V 0.333 -6 8 4
POLITELLI Anastasia ITA  V  4  4 0.333 0 13 2
BOGA Agnese ITA  V  V  V 1.000 10 15 1
VANČEK Lucija SLO  4  V  1 0.333 -4 10 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BOGA Agnese ITA 1.000 10 15 qualifier
2 POLITELLI Anastasia ITA 0.333 0 13 qualifier
3 VANČEK Lucija SLO 0.333 -4 10 qualifier
4 MUCIG Arianna ITA 0.333 -6 8 qualifier
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MEČ - DEKLICE B page 1/1

1 BOGA Agnese ITA

Semi-finals

4 MUCIG Arianna ITA    15/12

3 VANČEK Lucija SLO

2 POLITELLI Anastasia ITA    15/13

BOGA Agnese

Final

VANČEK Lucija
   15/9
BOGA Agnese



MEČ - DEKLICE B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 BOGA Agnese AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA
2 VANČEK Lucija SK BRANIK MARIBOR SLO
3 MUCIG Arianna AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA
3 POLITELLI Anastasi SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
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MEČ - KADETINJE

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 17 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.

BLASONI Tamara present SAN QUIRINO SCHERMA ITA
CANALAZ Katja present SD GLADIO KOPER SLO 2000
CASTALDO Alessia present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2002
CUKROV Lina present MK ŠPADA POREČ HR 2002
DEBELJAK Ela present ŠD GORICA SLO 2000
GIANESINI Gemma present UGG GORIZIA ITA 2001
GNJIDIĆ Lucija present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2001
KAVREČIČ Natja present SD GLADIO KOPER SLO 2002
KUNA Jana present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2000
MAGGIO Rita present CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE ITA 2000
MAJDANDŽIĆ Andrea present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2000
POLITELLI Anastasia present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA 2002
RIJAVEC Sara present SD GLADIO KOPER SLO 2001
RUSJAN Ani present ŠD GORICA SLO 2000
THORDIS Agath present AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA 2001
VANGELOVSKI Sara present MK ŠPADA POREČ HR 2002
WENZEL Teja present ASK MARIBOR SLO 2002
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MEČ - KADETINJE

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

17 fencers

1 poules: round

17 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct elimination
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MEČ - KADETINJE

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

CUKROV Lina HR  3  V  V  2  0 0.400 -5 15 5
GNJIDIĆ Lucija HR  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 8 23 2
RIJAVEC Sara SLO  2  0  1  3  0 0.000 -19 6 6
DEBELJAK Ela SLO  3  V  V  V  4 0.600 3 22 3
CASTALDO Alessia ITA  V  2  V  4  1 0.400 -3 17 4
BLASONI Tamara ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

KAVREČIČ Natja SLO  0  3  3  0  2 0.000 -17 8 6
RUSJAN Ani SLO  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 9 22 2
MAJDANDŽIĆ Andrea HR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
VANGELOVSKI Sara HR  V  1  0  V  4 0.400 -6 15 5
THORDIS Agath ITA  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 3 20 3
GIANESINI Gemma ITA  V  2  1  V  3 0.400 -5 16 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

WENZEL Teja SLO  4  V  2  2 0.250 -6 13 4
CANALAZ Katja SLO  V  V  4  V 0.750 6 19 1
POLITELLI Anastasia ITA  4  1  3  V 0.250 -6 13 4
MAGGIO Rita ITA  V  V  V  3 0.750 4 18 2
KUNA Jana HR  V  3  4  V 0.500 2 17 3
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MEČ - KADETINJE

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BLASONI Tamara ITA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
1 MAJDANDŽIĆ Andrea HR 1.000 16 25 qualifier
3 CANALAZ Katja SLO 0.750 6 19 qualifier
4 MAGGIO Rita ITA 0.750 4 18 qualifier
5 RUSJAN Ani SLO 0.600 9 22 qualifier
6 GNJIDIĆ Lucija HR 0.600 8 23 qualifier
7 DEBELJAK Ela SLO 0.600 3 22 qualifier
8 THORDIS Agath ITA 0.600 3 20 qualifier
9 KUNA Jana HR 0.500 2 17 qualifier

10 CASTALDO Alessia ITA 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
11 GIANESINI Gemma ITA 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
12 CUKROV Lina HR 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
13 VANGELOVSKI Sara HR 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
14 POLITELLI Anastasia ITA 0.250 -6 13 qualifier
14 WENZEL Teja SLO 0.250 -6 13 qualifier
16 KAVREČIČ Natja SLO 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
17 RIJAVEC Sara SLO 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
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MEČ - KADETINJE page 1/1

1 BLASONI Tamara ITA

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 KUNA Jana HR

8 THORDIS Agath ITA    15/5

5 RUSJAN Ani SLO

12 CUKROV Lina HR    15/4

13 VANGELOVSKI Sara HR

4 MAGGIO Rita ITA    15/4

3 CANALAZ Katja SLO

14 WENZEL Teja SLO    15/9

11 GIANESINI Gemma ITA

6 GNJIDIĆ Lucija HR    15/5

7 DEBELJAK Ela SLO

10 CASTALDO Alessia ITA    15/9

15 POLITELLI Anastasia ITA

2 MAJDANDŽIĆ Andre HR    15/8

BLASONI Tamara

Tableau of 8

KUNA Jana
   15/13

RUSJAN Ani

MAGGIO Rita
   13/7

CANALAZ Katja

GNJIDIĆ Lucija
   15/12

DEBELJAK Ela

MAJDANDŽIĆ Andre
   15/7

BLASONI Tamara

Semi-finals

RUSJAN Ani

   15/11

GNJIDIĆ Lucija

MAJDANDŽIĆ Andre

   15/10

RUSJAN Ani

Final

MAJDANDŽIĆ Andre

   15/8
MAJDANDŽIĆ Andre



MEČ - KADETINJE

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 MAJDANDŽIĆ Andrea HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
2 RUSJAN Ani ŠD GORICA SLO
3 BLASONI Tamara SAN QUIRINO SCHERMA ITA
3 GNJIDIĆ Lucija HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
5 CANALAZ Katja SD GLADIO KOPER SLO
6 MAGGIO Rita CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE ITA
7 DEBELJAK Ela ŠD GORICA SLO
8 KUNA Jana HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
9 THORDIS Agath AS FIORE DE’LIBERI CIVIDALE DEL FR ITA

10 CASTALDO Alessia SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
11 GIANESINI Gemma UGG GORIZIA ITA
12 CUKROV Lina MK ŠPADA POREČ HR
13 VANGELOVSKI Sara MK ŠPADA POREČ HR
14 POLITELLI Anastasia SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA TRIESTE ITA
14 WENZEL Teja ASK MARIBOR SLO

16 KAVREČIČ Natja SD GLADIO KOPER SLO
17 RIJAVEC Sara SD GLADIO KOPER SLO
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MEČ - MLADINKE

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.

CASTALDO Alessia present SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA PORDENO ITA 1999
DEBELJAK Ela present ŠD GORICA SLO 2000
GNJIDIĆ Lucija present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2001
KUNA Jana present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2000
MAJDANDŽIĆ Andrea present HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR 2000
MLAKAR Maša present SK IZOLA SLO 1999
WENZEL Teja present ASK MARIBOR SLO 2002
ZORMAN Eva Helena present ASK MARIBOR SLO 1999
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MEČ - MLADINKE

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

8 fencers

1 poules: round

8 fencers
2 poules of 4
Separation by : countries
8 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 8 fencers

Direct elimination
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MEČ - MLADINKE

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ZORMAN Eva Helena SLO  V  V  V 1.000 12 15 1
CASTALDO Alessia ITA  2  3  1 0.000 -9 6 4
GNJIDIĆ Lucija HR  1  V  V 0.667 1 11 2
MLAKAR Maša SLO  0  V  2 0.333 -4 7 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

KUNA Jana HR  V  V  V 1.000 6 15 1
WENZEL Teja SLO  2  4  0 0.000 -9 6 4
DEBELJAK Ela SLO  4  V  V 0.667 1 14 2
MAJDANDŽIĆ Andrea HR  3  V  4 0.333 2 12 3
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MEČ - MLADINKE

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ZORMAN Eva Helena SLO 1.000 12 15 qualifier
2 KUNA Jana HR 1.000 6 15 qualifier
3 DEBELJAK Ela SLO 0.667 1 14 qualifier
4 GNJIDIĆ Lucija HR 0.667 1 11 qualifier
5 MAJDANDŽIĆ Andrea HR 0.333 2 12 qualifier
6 MLAKAR Maša SLO 0.333 -4 7 qualifier
7 CASTALDO Alessia ITA 0.000 -9 6 qualifier
7 WENZEL Teja SLO 0.000 -9 6 qualifier
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1 ZORMAN Eva Helena SLO

Tableau of 8

8 CASTALDO Alessia ITA    15/8

5 MAJDANDŽIĆ Andrea HR

4 GNJIDIĆ Lucija HR    15/8

3 DEBELJAK Ela SLO

6 MLAKAR Maša SLO    15/12

7 WENZEL Teja SLO

2 KUNA Jana HR    15/9

ZORMAN Eva Helena

Semi-finals

MAJDANDŽIĆ Andrea
   15/7

DEBELJAK Ela

KUNA Jana
   15/12

ZORMAN Eva Helena

Final

KUNA Jana

   15/5
ZORMAN Eva Helena



MEČ - MLADINKE

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ZORMAN Eva Helena ASK MARIBOR SLO
2 KUNA Jana HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
3 DEBELJAK Ela ŠD GORICA SLO
3 MAJDANDŽIĆ Andrea HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
5 GNJIDIĆ Lucija HAMK MLADOST ZAGREB HR
6 MLAKAR Maša SK IZOLA SLO
7 CASTALDO Alessia SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA PORDENO ITA
7 WENZEL Teja ASK MARIBOR SLO
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